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ADMINISTRATOR
Joe M. Cronin

Tel. (843) 768-5321
jcronin@townofseabrookisland.org

ASSISTANT TOWN ADMINISTRATOR
Katharine Watkins

843-768-5320
kwatkins@townofseabrookisland.org

LICENSE AND PERMIT SPECIALIST
Nichole Nettles

Tel. (843) 768-9121
nnettles@townofseabrookisland.org

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR/CHIEF CODE ENFORCEMENTS OFFICER
Tyler Newman

Tel. (843) 768-9121
tnewman@townofseabrookisland.org

ADDRESS OF TOWN HALL
2001 Seabrook Island Road
Seabrook Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 768-9121

HOURS OF OPERATION 
8:00 am - 4:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Mayor-Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 2 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November 2025

2020 POPULATION: 1,871

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.townofseabrookisland.org

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE
4th Tuesday of each month, 2:30 pm, Town Hall*

* Except for November and December

TOWN OF SEABROOK ISLAND

Darryl May
1131 Ocean Forest Lane

Seabrook Island, SC  29455
Tel. (610) 574-4931

dmay@townofseabrookisland.org
Term Expires 11/2025

Bruce Kleinman
Mayor

1400 Nancy Island Road
Seabrook Island, SC  29455

Tel. (843) 696-1662
bkleinman@townofseabrookisland.org

Term Expires 11/2025

Raymond Hamilton
2959 Seabrook Island Road
Seabrook Island, SC 29455

Tel. (843) 708-2367
rhamilton@townofseabrookisland.org

Term Expires 11/2025

Gordon Weis
3365 Coon Hollow 

Seabrook Island, SC  29455
Tel. (309) 472-7353

gweis@townofseabrookisland.org
Term Expires 11/2025

TOWN OF SEABROOK ISLAND

Daniel Kortveresy
2102 Kings Pine Drive

Seabrook Island, SC  29455
Tel. (843) 774-2870

dkortveresy@townofseabrookisland.org
Term Expires 11/2025


